Pukekohe Park Raceway

NZ Classic Motorcycle Racing Reg.

MotorSport ) i)
3

Flewe Zaaland

GP3b: PRE 1982 SENIOR/PRE 1989 F1/PRE 1995 F1, SUPERBIKE

printed: 9:13

05 February 2023

Race No. 6

3:30pm to 3:39pm

WEATHER: Sunny with cloud, light breeze, warm and muggy, track dry.

POS BIKERIDER

MAKE-OF-BIKE

YR/CCs/CLASS LAPS

Track Length: 2.91k

ELAPSED BEST DIFF

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH
15TH
16TH
17TH
18TH
19TH
20TH
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

103
203
553
383

42
169

99
431
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229
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48
885
610
808
531
323
376
289

52
882

19

JON RAWCLIFFE
VINCE BURRELL
MICHAEL ALLESBROOK
HANS GUSTAFSSON
EVAN LAMBERTON
GREGORY HASSAN
ANTHONY BANN
KERRY WILTON
KEVIN GREY

PHIL CLARKE

NEIL ROBINSON
SHANE ROSS
SHANE GRAVES
ROBBO ROBINSON
JACOB LOUIE
MARK DARRAH
BRYAN KIDD
JAMES STEADMAN
MARTY GODFREY
JASE WATKIN

KEN FERGUSON

RUSS LOUIE
CRAIG SEDDON

YAMAHA FZR 1000
MOTO GUZZI LE MANS
SUZUKI GSXR1100
DUCATI COBAS 1000
SUZUKI GSXR
YAMAHA RZV500R
KAWASAKI ZXR750
YAMAHA TZ750
SUZUKI McINTOSH
SUZUKI GS

SUZUKI RG500
SUZUKI GSX1100
DUCATI SPECIAL
KAWASAKI 21000
SUZUKI GSXR
McINTOSH SUZUKI REPL
KAWASAKI ZEPHYR
YAMAHA FZR
BIMOTA YB6

HONDA CB900F
SUZUKI GSXR

SUZUKI GSXR
SUZUKI GSX

1989 1000 89F1
1976 998 82S
1989 1100 95F1
1985 1000 89F1
1995 750 95SB
1984 500 89F1
1988 750 89F1
1978 746 82S
1982 1135 82S
1978 1000 82S
1986 500 89F1
1981 1100 828
1993 1000 95F1
1978 1000 82S
1989 1100 89F1
1982 1275 828
1991 810 95F1
1987 750 89F1
1989 1000 89F1
1979 900 82S
1989 1100 89F1

1989 750 89F1
1982 1100 89F1

6 8m06.06 1m19.48
6 8m09.77 1m20.63
6 8m11.48 1m18.67
6 8m1713  1m19.82
6 8m18.05 1m20.01
6 8m21.80 1m20.12
6 8m23.18 1m20.37
6 8m25.50 1m21.77
6 8m25.83 1m22.04
6 8m26.77 1m21.98
6 8m28.01 1m21.87
6 8m28.24 1m21.54
6 8m29.00 1m22.08
6 8m37.90 1m22.48
6 8m39.36 1m23.20
6 8m39.86 1m21.49
6 8m45.01 1m24.48
6 8m51.23 1m25.16
6 8mb5290 1m25.68
6 8m53.15 1m25.43
4 5m29.17  1m19.90
3 4m06.53 # 1m15.33
3 4m34.37 # 1m27.16
1 1m35.53 # 1m35.53

+0.00s
+3.71s
+5.42s
+11.07s
+11.99s
+15.74s
+17.12s
+19.44s
+19.77s
+20.71s
+21.95s
+22.18s
+22.94s
+31.84s
+33.30s
+33.80s
+38.95s
+45.17s
+46.84s
+47.09s
+2 laps
+3 laps
+3 laps
+5 laps

# = Less Than 65% of Race Complete

Race 6 : GP3b: PRE 1552 EEHIDH!PHE 1989 F1/PRE 1555 Fi, ELIPEHBIHE 3. 30ph
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Pukekohe Park Raceway — NZ Classic Motorcycle Racing Reg.
GP3b: PRE 1982 SENIOR/PRE 1989 F1/PRE 1995 F1l, SUPERBIKE

05 February 2023 Race No. 06 Start Time = 3:30pm
RUN-TIME LAP-TIME RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
6 | 8:25.83| 1:22.78| 6 | 8:18.05| 1:20.01)*
5| 7:03.05| 1:23.45] 5| 6:58.04| 1:20.20]
4 | 5:39.60] 1:22.04|~* 4 | 5:37.84| 1:20.58]
3| 4:17.56| 1:22.72| RUN-TIME LAP-TIME 3| 4:17.26| 1:21.72|
2 | 2:54.84| 1:23.38]| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| 2 | 2:55.54| 1:23.74|
1 | 1:31.46| 1:31.46]| 1| 1:35.53] 1:35.53]|~* 1| 1:31.80|] 1:31.80]
BIKE No. : 12 BIKE No. : 19 BIKE No. : 42
SUZUKI McINTOSH SUZUKI GSX SUZUKI GSXR
KEVIN GREY CRAIG SEDDON EVAN LAMBERTON
RUN-TIME LAP-TIME RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
6 | 8:37.90| 1:22.48]|* 6 | 8:23.18| 1:20.37|*
5 | 7:15.42| 1:23.26]| RUN-TIME LAP-TIME 5| 7:02.81| 1:21.61]
4 | 5:52.16] 1:24.20]| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| 4 | 5:41.20) 1:22.32]
3| 4:27.96| 1:24.32] 3| 4:06.53| 1:15.33]|* 3 | 4:18.88| 1:24.28|
2 | 3:03.64| 1:28.00] 2 | 2:51.20] 1:19.30] 2 | 2:54.60] 1:23.53|
1| 1:35.64| 1:35.64| 1| 1:31.90|] 1:31.90] 1| 1:31.07| 1:31.07]
BIKE No. : 48 BIKE No. : 52 BIKE No. : 99
KAWASAKI Z1000 KAWASAKI ZXR750
ROBBO ROBINSON ANTHONY BANN
RUN-TIME LAP-TIME RUN-TIME LAP-TIME RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff|
6 | 8:06.06| 1:19.48]|* 6 | 8:28.24| 1:21.54|* 6 | 8:21.80| 1:21.63]|
5| 6:46.58| 1:20.35] 5| 7:06.70| 1:22.54| 5| 7:00.17| 1:20.12]|*
4 | 5:26.23| 1:20.87| 4 | 5:44.16| 1:22.79| 4 | 5:40.05| 1:21.84|
3| 4:05.36| 1:20.18]| 3 | 4:21.37| 1:23.37| 3| 4:18.21| 1:22.62|
2 | 2:45.18] 1:20.63| 2 | 2:58.00] 1:24.39] 2 | 2:55.59] 1:23.81|
1| 1:24.55| 1:24.55] 1| 1:33.61| 1:33.61] 1| 1:31.78] 1:31.78]
BIKE No. : 103 BIKE No. : 115 BIKE No. : 169
YAMAHA FZR 1000 SUZUKI GSX1100 YAMAHA RZV500R
JON RAWCLIFFE SHANE ROSS GREGORY HASSAN
RUN-TIME LAP-TIME RUN-TIME LAP-TIME RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
6 | 8:09.77| 1:20.72| 6 | 8:26.77| 1:22.30]| 6 | 8:29.00| 1:22.08]|*
5| 6:49.05| 1:20.63]|* 5| 7:04.47| 1:22.23| 5| 7:06.92| 1:22.37|
4 | 5:28.42| 1:20.79] 4 | 5:42.24| 1:21.98]|* 4 | 5:44.55| 1:22.82|
3| 4:07.63| 1:20.87] 3| 4:20.26| 1:24.84| 3| 4:21.73| 1:23.33]
2 | 2:46.76] 1:20.74| 2 | 2:55.42| 1:24.06| 2 | 2:58.40] 1:24.35]
1| 1:26.02| 1:26.02] 1| 1:31.36|] 1:31.36] 1| 1:34.05| 1:34.05]
BIKE No. : 203 BIKE No. : 229 BIKE No. : 282
MOTO GUZZI LE MANS SUZUKI GS DUCATI SPECIAL

VINCE BURRELL PHIL CLARKE SHANE GRAVES




RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff|

4 | 5:29.17| 1:19.90]*
3| 4:09.27| 1:20.20]
2 | 2:49.07] 1:20.60]
1 | 1:28.47| 1:28.47|

BIKE No. : 289
SUZUKI GSXR
KEN FERGUSON

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

6 | 8:52.90| 1:25.68]|* 6 | 8:53.15| 1:25.43|*
5| 7:27.22| 1:26.73]| 5|1 7:27.72| 1:27.07]
4 | 6:00.49| 1:26.48)| 4 | 6:00.65| 1:26.39]
3| 4:34.01) 1:27.46]| 3| 4:34.26| 1:27.20]
2 | 3:06.55| 1:27.80] 2 | 3:07.06] 1:27.96|
1| 1:38.75| 1:38.75]| 1] 1:39.10| 1:39.10]|
BIKE No. : 323 BIKE No. : 376
BIMOTA YB6 HONDA CB900F

MARTY GODFREY JASE WATKIN

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

6 | 8:17.13| 1:19.82|*
5|1 6:57.31] 1:20.96]
4 | 5:36.35|] 1:21.19]
3| 4:15.16| 1:20.41)|
2 | 2:54.75| 1:23.18|
1] 1:31.57| 1:31.57|
BIKE No. : 383

DUCATI COBAS 1000
HANS GUSTAFSSON

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

6 | 8:25.50| 1:23.94| 6 | 8:28.01| 1:22.75|

5|1 7:01.56] 1:21.77]|* 5] 7:05.26] 1:21.87]|*

4 | 5:39.79| 1:22.76]| 4 | 5:43.39| 1:22.68]|

3| 4:17.03| 1:23.26]| 3| 4:20.71| 1:23.54|

2 | 2:53.77| 1:24.05] 2 | 2:57.17| 1:24.04)

1| 1:29.72| 1:29.72| 1] 1:33.13| 1:33.13|
BIKE No. : 431 BIKE No. : 502

SUZUKI RG500
NEIL ROBINSON

YAMAHA TZ750
KERRY WILTON

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

6 | 8:51.23| 1:25.16]|*
5| 7:26.07| 1:26.61|
4 | 5:59.46| 1:26.71|
3| 4:32.75| 1:27.16|
2 | 3:05.59| 1:28.32]
1| 1:37.27| 1:37.27]|
BIKE No. : 531

YAMAHA FZR
JAMES STEADMAN

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

6 | 8:11.48| 1:18.67|* 6 | 8:39.86| 1:21.49]|*
5| 6:52.81| 1:22.59] 5| 7:18.37| 1:22.50]
4 | 5:30.22| 1:20.42] 4 | 5:55.87| 1:24.78]|
3| 4:09.80| 1:19.94) 3 | 4:31.09| 1:24.57]
2 | 2:49.86] 1:19.08]| 2 | 3:06.52| 1:27.15]|
1] 1:30.78| 1:30.78]| 1] 1:39.37| 1:39.37]
BIKE No. : 553 BIKE No. : 610

McINTOSH SUZUKI REPL
MARK DARRAH

SUZUKI GSXR1100
MICHAEL ALLESBROOK

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

6 | 8:45.01| 1:24.77|

5] 7:20.24| 1:24.48]|*

4 | 5:55.76| 1:25.19]

3 | 4:30.57| 1:27.21]|

2 | 3:03.36] 1:26.22]

1] 1:37.14| 1:37.14|
BIKE No. : 808

KAWASAKI ZEPHYR
BRYAN KIDD

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

6 | 8:39.36| 1:23.99]
RUN-TIME LAP-TIME 5 | 7:15.37] 1:23.20]|*
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| 4 | 5:52.17| 1:23.78]|
3 | 4:34.37| 1:27.16|* 3 | 4:28.39| 1:25.72]
2 | 3:07.21) 1:27.43]| 2 | 3:02.67] 1:25.79]
1| 1:39.78| 1:39.78]| 1| 1:36.88| 1:36.88|
BIKE No. : 882 BIKE No. : 885
SUZUKI GSXR SUZUKI GSXR
RUSS LOUIE JACOB LOUIE



